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2'3" Hunter
Smooth Sailing 325.5 21.5 79 34 56 70 65
Bugsy Malone 311.6 39 178 40.6 54
Wing's Greatest Hits 270.4 37.4 29 79 102 23
Castaway 200.6 12 28 160.6
Bottoms Up 138 19 82 37
Dexter 118.5 24.5 23 18.5 35.5 17
Come Along With Me 108.5 81.5 27
Castle 9 94 94
Kiss Me Kwik 89.5 25 17.5 21 26
Delsorkus 81.5 35.5 23 23
Sequoia 57 57
Card Shark 53.6 53.6
Tappan Z 28 28
Moscato 25 25
The Minstrel 17 17
Just In Time 12 12

Adult Eq. <= 35
Kelsey Leerkes 126 41 12 47 26
Taylor Carey 64 50 14
Hannah Tuckner 50 20 30
Sascha Wait 50 5 45
Marcus Livermore 44 44
Katherine Pearse 34 34
Casey Macksey 31 31
Maeve Foley 20 20
Mercy Paine 19 19
Madeline Calanan 15 15
Jessica Prue 15 15
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Adult Eq. over 35
Robin Anderson 84 20 20 44
Angie Netoskie 63 10 6 15 6 26
Shawna Vatter 30 30
Theresa Lang 28 12 16
Nicole Coppola-Hug 20 10 10
Kimberly Nokes 13 13

Adult Hunter ≤35
Make My Day 385.4 53.6 23 68 40.8 42 140 18
Siobhan Pal 152 23 68 33 28
Revealed 135 135
Revere 121 86 14 21
Crosby 105.2 105.2
Undercover 94 94
Soldat Garcon 74 74
Spot Me Out 55.5 28.5 27
Heart's Desire 53 30 23
Gold Standard 38 23 15
Vigneto 23 23
Divine By Design 20 20

Adult Hunter over 35
Bugatti 837 152 168 179 195 143
Cosmopolitan 619.3 78.5 86 79 65 123.8 88 73 26
Crosby 225 52 92 81
Roulette 146.8 27 33.8 55 31
Another Chance 37 37
Rico 26 26
Delsorkus 19.5 19.5
Landina 19 19

Amateur Owner/Junior Hunter
Ever The Optimist 447.8 133.8 59 86 82 87
Doctor Who 287 94 32 79 82
Queen Vienna 280 102 47 48 83

2' Child/Adult Equitation
Alyssa Horn 330 60 40 60 45 60 65
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Lana Derby 194 20 45 40 55 30 4
Taylor Cuomo 124 35 45 44
Natasha Hurff 110 30 20 60
Hannah Gomula 98 6 50 17 25
Effie Levenson 89 60 18 11
Lauren McCormick 66 35 31
Sierra Barry 48 40 8
Gemma Commenzo 37 11 26
Samantha Bright 30 30
Charlotte Bryan 30 30
Michelle D'Amica 26 26
Caitlin Saddlemiere 10 10

Beginner Eq.
MacKenzie Powers 510 67 51 56 72 115 149
Shelby Lucy 360 56 30 52 66 75 81
Shannon McCabe 346 58 51 100 137
Olivia Standhart 168 82 86
Caityn Saddlemire 164 28 136
Taylor Cuomo 146 80 66
Jillian Figler 135 36 41 58
Quinn Reilly 82 47 35
Erin Owens 79 28 51
Gemma Comenzo 59 59
Madison Clements 27 9 18
Craig Horn 21 21
Samantha Cazer 19 19
Sierra Barry 18 18
Lisa Forkasa 10 10



To
ta

l

D
ut

ch
 M

an
or

 L
es

so
n 

12
/4

/1
6

D
ut

ch
 M

an
or

 L
es

so
n 

4/
2/

17

D
ut

ch
 M

an
or

 4
/9

/1
7

W
in

te
r G

le
n 

Le
ss

on
 4

/3
0/

17

Sa
ra

to
ga

 S
pr

in
gs

 I 
 5

/3
-7

/2
01

7

Sa
ra

to
ga

 S
pr

in
gs

 II
 5

/1
0-

14
/1

7

Sa
ra

to
ga

 S
pr

in
gs

 II
I  

5/
17

-2
1/

17

Ri
dg

e 
Br

oo
k 

Fa
rm

s  
5/

28
/1

7

H
IT

S 
5/

31
- 6

/4
/1

7

St
oc

ka
de

  6
/1

1/
17

Sk
id

m
or

e 
Co

lle
ge

 S
ar

at
og

a 
Cl

as
sic

 I 
 6

/1
4-

18
/1

7

W
in

te
r G

le
n 

6/
18

/1
7

Sk
id

m
or

e 
Co

lle
ge

 S
ar

at
og

a 
Cl

as
sic

 I 
 6

/2
1-

25
/1

7

V
er

m
on

t S
um

m
er

 S
pe

ci
al

 7
/5

-9
/2

01
7

M
an

ch
es

te
r S

um
m

er
 F

es
tiv

al
 7

/1
2-

16
/2

01
7

M
an

ch
es

te
r C

la
ss

ic
 7

/1
9-

23
/2

01
7

W
in

te
r G

le
n 

7/
23

/1
7

Ri
dg

e 
Br

oo
k 

Fa
rm

s 7
/3

0/
17

N
Y

 H
or

se
 a

nd
 P

on
y 

8/
2-

6/
20

17

TC
RA

 S
um

m
er

 S
ho

w
 8

/1
3/

17

CD
H

JC
 A

nn
ua

l 8
/1

7-
20

/2
01

7

W
in

te
r G

le
n 

8/
27

/1
7

St
oc

ka
de

 9
/1

0/
17

 c
an

ce
lle

d

Sk
id

m
or

e 
9/

17
/1

7

CD
H

JC
 H

un
te

r F
in

al
s 1

0/
1/

17

Ri
dg

e 
Br

oo
k 

10
/8

/1
7

Q
ui

et
 R

un
 1

0/
22

/1
7 

CD
H

JC
 E

q-
Ju

m
pe

r F
in

al
s 1

0/
29

/1
7

Sk
id

m
or

e 
11

/1
2/

17
 c

an
ce

lle
d

Child/Adult Jumper High
Tennessee 32 2 30
Gamma Rembrandt 15 15
Papa Leone Z 9 9

Child/Adult Jumper Low
Gamma Rembrandt 113 33 15 30 35
Vala de Plata 89 9 5 20 40 15
At  A Glance 58 19 25 9 5
Rico 54 6 10 10 28
Ocean Voyager 38 5 13 20
Luna 33 5 24 4
Good Charlotte 9 7 2
Chambrinus 5 5
Kelly B 5 5
Slim Shady 4 4
50 Shades of Grey 3 3
Spot Me Out 3 3
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Children's Hunter Horse
Mahogany 1081.6 77.4 52 99 48 148 150 64 128.2 77 87 70 81
Geldlich 979.8 97 70 132.4 98 24 115 110 65 110 32 63 63.4
San Reno 845.4 88 61 70 50.8 124 58 129 166.6 30 68
Rio de Janeiro 271 56 29 17 14 102 43 10
Absolute Bullet Proof 208.8 31 39.8 58 24 56
Firm Commitment 166 11 25 37 22 39 32
Knight Call 144 24 31 68 21
Dirty Harry 94 71 23
Big Chin V 88.6 39 49.6
Cody 77.5 23.5 37 17
Campino 74 74
Central Perk 61.5 21 15 25.5
Davina 47 21 26
DaVinci 43 43
Salutations 22.5 22.5
Brillant Illusion 13 13

Children's Hunter Pony
Bugsy Malone 806.1 28.5 159 88 40.6 159 83 67 29 20 132
Starkist 712.5 49.5 73 70 65 128 67 90 63 107
Mirror Image 631.8 29 96 52 23 66 35 69 35 33 126.8 23 44
Snowy River 155.8 28 41 41 45.8
Platinum Giggles 124.5 37.5 87
Captain Crunch 29 15 14
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Low Hunter
Demi 284 219 65
Bugatti 236 41 31 42 72 50
Rio de Janeiro 188 22 143 23
San Reno 129 23 96 10
Geldlich 128.6 32 56 40.6
Castle 9 102 55 47
Mahogany 95 31 64
Crosby 82 27 27 28
Revealed 65 65
Roulette 57 26 31
Knight Call 54 54
Cosmopolitan 50 18 32
Ever The Optimist 37 37
Sweet Justice 25 25
Undercover 18 18
Spot Me Out 18 18
Revere 16 16
Chambrinus 12 12
Rico 7.5 7.5
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Modified  Child.  Eq.
Kylie Asmus 337 6 60 35 55 20 39 40 50 32
Dakota Goodwin 196 46 50 24 40 36
Molly McNulty-Finn 133 41 31 26 35
Gia Lott 132 31 26 25 20 30
Ava Hufford 100 40 35 11 2 12
Hannah Eckert 86 30 11 20 25
Felicity Orgill 81 22 24 20 9 6
Raven Alfieri 71 21 3 8 39
Lexi Karam 69 15 30 24
Hailey Shudt 66 9 15 4 30 8
Isabella LaBate 55 9 17 29
Mirielle Kivort 41 14 27
Rachel Frank 23 10 3 10
Julianna Wickham 18 18
Camille Parker 7 7

Modified  Adult  Eq.
Kimberly Nokes 101 60 41
Chris Chariton 96 45 25 26
Samantha Evans 66 26 9 9 22
Eileen DiDonato 61 61
Claire Burnhaum 47 6 41
Melanie Allison 39 39
Katherine Pearse 26 26
Sandra Gordon 19 5 14
Kathy Sansone 16 16
Florence Jansen 15 15
Casey Macksey 10 10
Katie Montembeault 10 10
Kathleen Webster 10 10
Kenna Burns 10 5 5
Madeline Callanan 6 6
Jocelyn Kivort 2 2
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Open Junior Eq.
Kathryn McCarthy 34 30 4
Alexander Goet 24 24
Emma Hufford 20 20
Olivia Kivort 17 5 5 3 4
Eve Haworth 15 15
Alexandra Gold 15 15
Electra Hamilton 11 11
Freya Haworth 9 9
Olivia Reiskin 6 6

Optimum Time Jumper
Captain Amazing 60 40 20
Great Expectations 55 20 35
Saratoga Stryder 39 4 10 25
Game Changer 25 25
Algernon 20 20
Spot Me Out 15 15
Rose Gold 14 14
All Dassett 10 10
Luna 5 5
Firm Commitment 5 5

Open Pleasure Horse/Pony
Big Flats 460.4 29 62.4 70 299
Captain Crunch 294.8 80 42.8 172
Absolute Bullet Proof 135.6 21 114.6
Goliath 127 127
Brilliant Illusion 126 65 61
Sport Royal Rosalie 76 51 25
Kiss Me Kwick 70 28.5 16.5 25
Merry Legs 51 51
Pocket Change 35 35
Top Honors 34 34
Grand Street 17 17

Pony Hunter 
Rock Lobster 634.6 119.6 130.8 118.6 148 117.6
Maroon Bells 353.1 81 79 70.5 122.6
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Platinum Giggles 207.8 90 117.8
All About Me 147 79 68

Special Hunter-Adult
Prince Goya 428.2 16 77 34 54.2 68 102 77
Northville 300.5 94 18.5 104 30 54
Sweet Heart of Summer 281.6 47 61.6 70 30 73
Tappan Z 235 53 99 47 36
The Minstrel 209 20.5 42.5 70 28 48
This End Up 200.5 39 19 37.5 15 53 37
Delsorkus 172 37 33 15 64 23
Card Shark 126 72 25 29
Notting Hill 103 103
Top Honors 71 49 22
Castaway 54 30 24
Allegiance 54 54
Heartbreaker 52 52
Undercover 31.5 31.5
Pas de Deux 23 23
Heart's Desire 19 19
Anfield 12 12
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Special Hunter - Children
Viewpoint 835.5 170 39.5 86 197 97 153 93
Designer's Gold 399.5 86 94 52 123 44.5
Bling 307 55 32.5 26 23 74 39.5 45 12
Fortunato 276.5 36.5 30 27 25 63 65 30
Shadow Fox 240.5 12 30 23 14 103 38.5 20
Music Maker 231 28.5 41 60 101.5
Chimay 194.5 66.5 56 72
Castle 9 163.6 37 126.6
Figaro 145.8 22 39 23 61.8
Pocket Change 122.5 19.5 38 46 19
Nelissa 107.5 27 21.5 59
Come Along With Me 102.5 33 20.5 49
Tappen Z 65 8.5 34.5 22
Romero 62 40 22
Knight Call 57 57
Wings Greatest Hits 54 20 34
Brillant Illusion 50 24 26
Today's The Bay 37 37
Remmington 25 25
Salutations 11 11

CDHJC Working Hunter
Demi 113 113
Cosmopolitan 51 51
Mahogany 20 20
Queen Vienna 19 19
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Symmes
Freya Haworth (Q) 13 3 5 5
Sophia Morrell (Q) 11 3 5 3
Olivia Kivort (Q) 8 5 3
Madelyn Sano(Q) 7 2 5
Kathryn McCarthy (Q) 6 3 3
Annika Kretschman (Q) 5 5
Elizabeth Asprino (Q) 5 5
Lauren Collins 4 3 1
Maia Generoso 4 2 2
Olivia Reiskin 3 1 2
Julia Howe 2 2
Holly Cannon 2 2
Chloe Love 2 2
Electra Hamilton 1 1
Shelby Ohstrom 1 1
Mathilda Kunz 1 1

School Horse 9 and under
Abby Sandvik 17 4 10 3
Ava McDonald 16 7 9
Madeline Lambert 13 13
Quinn Reilly 13 13
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SH 10-12
Jillian Figler 71 17 20 7 9 18
Mackenzie Powers 59 9 16 8 13 13
Shelby Lucy 58 13 20 9 16
Ada Teichman 40 16 6 18
Emma Hufford 36 9 11 16
Francesca Fragomeni 31 10 15 6
Riley Rohauer 30 13 17
Madison Clements 23 8 8 7
Erin Owens 22 15 7
Braedyn Efaw 20 10 4 6
Sierra Borden 19 17 2
Olivia Standhart 13 13
Kaylee Brennan 11 11
Maddie Pohl 7 7
Keira Gullickson 6 6

School Horse 13-17
Lauren McCormick 76 14 13 13 16 20
Katherine Drury 43 2 7 11 13 10
Samantha Cazer 31 5 11 15
Corwin Freedman 26 10 6 4 6
Samantha Bright 23 6 8 9
Hannah Eckert 17 17
Julianna Huba 16 6 10
April Richards 4 4
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School Horse Adult
Taylor Cuomo 69 18 20 14 17
Stephanie Kot 65 18 18 13 16
Katie Ozarowski 44 14 14 16
Sue McKay 41 11 18 12
Lisa Forkas 34 8 12 14
Samantha Evans 31 12 7 12
Kim Malcolm 16 5 11
Samantha Hesler 16 8 8
Alicia Harman 14 14
Alissa Leizer 7 7


